IWAS: 2016

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja
Epee A/B Miehet u23

yob rankingtype nationtype
1994 - 2004 Rolling (by time)  Kaikki

T1 04.07.2015 U23

T2 15.12.2015 U23

T3 28.06.2016 U23

T4 08.10.2016 U23

ranking pisteet initial name

sarja
Individual
samepoints
best result

Maa yob T1T2T3T4

00~NO O~ WNPRE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

173 0 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 1999 26 65
117 0 NEDOBOYKO Alexander RUS 1997 32 50
114 0 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 1995 14 35
80 0 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 1994 80
80 0 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1996

70 0 TROFIMOV Nikita RUS 2001 35
55 0 SHCHERBAKOV Vadim RUS 1994 20

50 0 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 1999

50 0 DRONOV Viktor RUS 1994 50
35 0 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 1997 35
35 0 NG Chi Fung HKG 1995

26 0 NEJJAR Tarek ESP 1995

20 0 PUCKEY Daniel James Barry GBR 1998 20

20 0 SCHRADER Felix GER 2003

20 0 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 1998 20
20 0 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW 1995

20 0 GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS 2000

20 0 YIU Chi Hong HKG 1997

20 0 ALI Sulaiman KUW 1996

20 0 ALKHALDI ABDULLAH KUW 2000

20 0 DE OLIVEIRA Frederico Noah SUI 1999

18 0 NEUMANN Nils GER 2000

14 0 IBRAGIMOQV Alexandr RUS 1997 14

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

32 50
35
65

80
35
35
50

35
26

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
18

calculated-on
19.02.2020. 17:06
transferred points

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

replaced deleted

IWAS Youth World

Games

World Championships

IWAS Youth World

Games

World Championships

Stadskanaal NED 04.07.2015 06.07.2015 U23 World Cup
Sharjah UAE 15.12.2015 16.12.2015 U23 world
Championships
Prague CZE 28.06.2016 03.07.2016 U23 World Cup
Stadskanaal NED 08.10.2016 15.10.2016 U23 Word
Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com



